15,68,427.98/- with further interest from 30.08.2017

05.11.2011

Site No. 22, Kh No. 263, Property No. 28/2, Kodigehalli Village, K R Puram hobli, Bangalore 
east, taluk, Bangalore
East:- Site No. 21
West:- Site No. 23
South:- 20’ Road
North:- Site No. 11
Rs. 34,55,000/- (Rupees Thirty Four Lacs Fifty Five Thousand Only)

Rs.345500/- (Rupees Three Lac Forty Five Thousand Five Hundred Only)

Name of the Borrower/ Co-Borrower

Loan Account Number

Outstanding amount as on 29.08.2017

Physical Possession taken under SARFAESI Act, 2002

Description of the Secured Assets 

Reserve Price as Proposed by the Authorised Officer

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

AUCTION

05.09.2017 ( Tuesday)- 12pm to 3pm
09.09.2017 (Saturday)- 12pm to 3pm

15.09.2017 (Friday) before 6pm

16.09.2017 (Saturday) between 11am to 12pm

Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)

Date and Time of Inspection

Last date for submission of EMD

Date & Time of Auction

Bid Increment

DETAILS OF AUCTION

PUBLIC AUCTION FOR SALE OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY

Particulars

ADOR MULTIPRODUCTS LIMITED
Regd. Off. & Plant: A 13 & 14, III Stage,  Peenya Industrial Estate, Bangalore - 560 058